                                                                                                                                                                                     CA-IF1044A-Q1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                          Version 1.1,2026/02/24
Copyright © 2019, Chipanalog Incorporated                                                                                                                                                                                              1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
CA-IF1044Ax Automotive CAN Transceiver with Standby Mode
1. Features
• Meets the ISO 11898-2:2016 and ISO 11898-5:2007
physical layer standards

Low power receiver
VIO or VCC
4. Ordering Information
Table 4-1. Ordering Information
Part Number Features Package
CA-IF1044AS-Q1 Pin 5 = NC  SOIC8
CA-IF1044AVS-Q1 With low level translation, Pin 5 = VIO SOIC8
CA-IF1044AD-Q1 Pin 5 = NC  DFN8
CA-IF1044AVD-Q1 With low level translation, Pin 5 = VIO DFN8
  CA-IF1044A-Q1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                            Version 1.1,2026/02/24
Copyright © 2019, Chipanalog Incorporated                                                                                                                                                                                                3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.